
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

No. 

85 

146 

18 

46 

20 

3 

49 

95 

148 

55 

61 

04 

19 

160 

39 

34 

21 

22 

58 

9 

48 

57 

92 

6 

31 

12 

17 

01 

69 

14 

88 

77 

65 

91 

36 

71 

7 

09 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

1 

8 

2 

1 

2 

3 

3 

4 

1 

5 

1 

6 

2 

7 

8 

9 

2 

10 

11 

1 

2 

4 

9 

3 

4 

12 

13 

5 

6 

14 

3 

Class 

T2 

T2 

T2 

T2 

T2 

T2 

T2 

STU 

T2 

STU 

STL 

STL 

STL 

STU 

STL 

T4 

STL 

T3 

STL 

T3 

STL 

STL 

STL 

T4 

STL 

STL 

B-Spec 

B-Spec 

STU 

T2 

T4 

T4 

STL 

STL 

T4 

T4 

STL 

T3 

Name 

John Kachadurian 

Cooper MacNeil 

Aaron Kaplan 

Mark Boden 

J Patrick Womack 

Woody Alverson 

Gregory Schermer 

Kevin Boehm 

Thomas Noble 

Ian Girvan 

Rich Walke 

David O'Maley 

Justin Elder 

Tom Rogers 

Mike Taylor 

Thomas Bernacki 

John Elder 

Paul Kwiecinski 

Lon Blaser 

Nic Piekarski 

Jon Sewell 

Brian Vondran 

Tyson Schwiesow 

Chris Knuteson 

Craig Anderson 

Frank Setili 

Joseph Gersch 

Jasper Drengler 

Jude Rudder 

John Snyder 

Michael Dalton 

Steven Christopher 

Don Melvin 

Dan Ver Kuilen 

James Ebben 

Richard Dickey 

Jonathan Anderson 

Topher Everett 

Region 

CHI 

CHI 

CHI 

CHI 

CHI 

Milw 

GtRv 

OVR 

LOL 

COL 

CHI 

Atl 

LOL 

SwMt 

Atl 

CHI 

LOL 

CHI 

Milw 

Milw 

FLA 

MVR 

Milw 

LOL 

BVR 

DET 

Hous 

Milw 

SILR 

CHI 

CHI 

OVR 

STL 

Milw 

Milw 

Tex 

BVR 

Atl 

Member_ID 

384519 

113245_4 

405530 

266025_1 

362485 

441472 

426081 

452583 

419013 

388727 

124163_1 

361248 

259510 

447136 

242050_1 

454614 

266027 

461788 

369488 

415736 

356488 

262862 

449731 

469701 

313293 

419025 

185486 

382138 

225882 

416397 

260571 

121838_1 

350603 

93176 

276005 

77807 

337802 

384549 

Hometown 

Denver CO 

Hinsdale IL 

Evanston IL 

Buffalo Grove IL 

Burr Ridge IL 

Mequon WI 

Davenport IA 

Marysville OH 

Minneapolis MN 

Crawfordsville IN 

Hawthorn Woods IL 

Loveland OH 

Lakeville MN 

Bozeman MT 

Cumming GA 

Chicago IL 

Bloomington MN 

Northbrook Il 

Eau Claire WI 

Sheboygan Falls WI 

Tallahassee FL 

Youngstown OH 

Green Bay WI 

Woodbury MN 

Parkland FL 

Bloomfield Hills MI 

Conroe TX 

Shawano WI 

Saint Louis MO 

Wilmette IL 

Skokie IL 

Olathe KS 

Eureka MO 

Black Creek WI 

Appleton WI 

Columbus IN 

Carpentersville IL 

Bogart GA 

Make-Model 
Porsche 996 Carrera 

BMW M3 

BMW M3 

Porsche 996 

BMW Z4 M Coupe 

Porsche 911 S 

Porsche 997 

Honda Civic 

Ford Boss 302 Mustang 

Acura Integra GSR 

Mazda RX-7 

Honda CRX Si 

Mazda Miata 

BMW 325i 

Honda Civic 

Mazda MX-5 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda MX5 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Global MX-5 Cup Car 

Acura Integra 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda miata 

BMW Z4 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Mazda 2 

Honda Fit 

Ford mustang 

BMW M3 

Pontiac Solstice 

Mazda 3 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda MX5 

Mazda RX-8 

Mazda Miata 

Porsche Boxster 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

6 

6 

5 

5 

5 

2 

Best Tm 

2:27.263 

2:28.145 

2:27.722 

2:29.362 

2:30.577 

2:31.823 

2:33.046 

2:32.758 

2:33.557 

2:33.090 

2:37.304 

2:38.593 

2:38.546 

2:46.242 

2:40.040 

2:41.235 

2:42.171 

2:41.732 

2:42.462 

2:46.105 

2:46.998 

2:50.675 

2:50.709 

2:51.940 

2:51.125 

2:54.792 

2:58.765 

2:59.547 

3:02.455 

2:37.336 

2:55.495 

3:01.607 

3:09.362 

3:19.629 

2:42.257 

2:40.812 

2:54.384 

3:02.067 

Sponsor 
Fall-Line/The Kachadurian Group 

Kaplan Racing Systems 

Fall-Line Motorsports 

Laurel BMW/Hoosier 

Fall-Line 

Honda Racing/HPD/Carbotech/Redline/H+R/Innovative 

Brainerd Performance Driving School 

King Motorsport/Hoosier/Professional Awesome 

Creative Technology Inc. 

TriStateWarbirdMuseum/Motion Control Suspension 

TRB Autosport/ Elder-Jones General Contractors 

Auto Works 

Hong Norrth Racing / JustTrackIt / HPD 

Med-Stop/Zipprich Machinery Movers/DPR Art Rescue/Quality Mobile Truck Repair 

TRB Autosport 

Med-StopInc 

K Point Brewing 

The Throttlestop 

Coaxis 

Fight Cancer/Kryderacing/Curt's Auto Wraps/Thanks Erin 

Tower Clock Eye Center Advanced Autosports 

Kessel Run MotorsportsLLC 

DC Racing/Auto Prep Club/Hoosier 

G-LOC/Race Engineering/S+S Racing 

Chimney Mechanix/Route 29 Racewear 

PFM Racing 

Fall-Line Motorsports 

Norfolk Medical 

Retirement 

LamersRacing/Mazda/Hoosier/Hawk 

Dickey Racing/Barking Rocks Winery 

Auto Prep Club/DC Racing 

Atlanta Speedwerks 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 7/29/2017 3:42:57 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Anne Kumor 

Elkhart Lake, WI  Sanction #17-M-4704-S 

Milwaukee Region SCCA  29-30 July 2017 

Race Director & Chief Steward:  Mike Beaumia 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

0.334 

Avg. Speed 

97.504 

Best Lap Tm 

2:27.263 

Best Speed 

98.958 

Best Lap by 

85 - John Kachadurian 

Posted: 3:47 P.M.

SCCA Milwaukee Cat Majors at RA 17M4704S 

Group 1 STL,STU,T2,T3,T4,B-Spec 

Race 1-Provisional 

Race started at 13:05:29 

Road America 4.048 miles 

7/29/2017 13:05 

Super Hero Cat Majors at Road America
Milwaukee Region SCCA

29-30 July 2017

Group 1
OFFICIAL Race 1
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Pos 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

11 

PIC 

DNS 

Class 

STL 

Name 

Tom O'Gorman 

Region 

OVR 

Member_ID 

395936 

Hometown 

Mason OH 

Make-Model 

Mazda Miata 

Laps Best Tm Sponsor 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 7/29/2017 3:42:57 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Anne Kumor 

Elkhart Lake, WI  Sanction #17-M-4704-S 

Milwaukee Region SCCA  29-30 July 2017 

Race Director & Chief Steward:  Mike Beaumia 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

0.334 

Avg. Speed 

97.504 

Best Lap Tm 

2:27.263 

Best Speed 

98.958 

Best Lap by 

85 - John Kachadurian 

Posted: 3:47 P.M.

SCCA Milwaukee Cat Majors at RA 17M4704S 

Group 1 STL,STU,T2,T3,T4,B-Spec 

Race 1-Provisional 

Race started at 13:05:29 

Road America 4.048 miles 

7/29/2017 13:05 

Super Hero Cat Majors at Road America
Milwaukee Region SCCA

29-30 July 2017

Group 1
OFFICIAL Race 1
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Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 

No. 
146 
85 
46 
20 
3 

49 
95 

148 
14 
19 
61 
09 
71 
34 

160 
39 
21 
22 
9 

48 
58 
92 
57 
31 
7 

12 
6 

88 
01 
69 
17 
65 
55 
04 
18 
77 
8 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

1 

7 

8 

1 

2 

1 

1 

2 

2 

3 

4 

2 

3 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

3 

4 

1 

3 

2 

12 

4 

13 

9 

5 

14 

Class 

T2 
T2 
T2 
T2 
T2 
T2 
STU 
T2 
T2 
STL 
STL 
T3 
T4 
T4 
STU 
STL 
STL 
T3 
T3 
STL 
STL 
STL 
STL 
STL 
STL 
STL 
T4 
T4 
B-Spec 
STU 
B-Spec 
STL 
STU 
STL 
T2 
T4 
STL 

Name 

Cooper MacNeil 
John Kachadurian 
Mark Boden 
J Patrick Womack 
Woody Alverson 
Gregory Schermer 
Kevin Boehm 
Thomas Noble 
John Snyder 
Justin Elder 
Rich Walke 
Topher Everett 
Richard Dickey 
Thomas Bernacki 
Tom Rogers 
Mike Taylor 
John Elder 
Paul Kwiecinski 
Nic Piekarski 
Jon Sewell 
Lon Blaser 
Tyson Schwiesow 
Brian Vondran 
Craig Anderson 
Jonathan Anderson 
Frank Setili 
Chris Knuteson 
Michael Dalton 
Jasper Drengler 
Jude Rudder 
Joseph Gersch 
Don Melvin 
Ian Girvan 
David O'Maley 
Aaron Kaplan 
Steven Christopher 
Maxwell James Kittleson 

Region 

CHI 

CHI 

CHI 

CHI 

Milw 

GtRv 

OVR 

LOL 

CHI 

LOL 

CHI 

Atl 

Tex 

CHI 

SwMt 

Atl 

LOL 

CHI 

Milw 

FLA 

Milw 

Milw 

MVR 

BVR 

BVR 

DET 

LOL 

CHI 

Milw 

SILR 

Hous 

STL 

COL 

Atl 

CHI 

OVR 

Milw 

Member_ID 

113245_4 

384519 

266025_1 

362485 

441472 

426081 

452583 

419013 

416397 

259510 

124163_1 

384549 

77807 

454614 

447136 

242050_1 

266027 

461788 

415736 

356488 

369488 

449731 

262862 

313293 

337802 

419025 

469701 

260571 

382138 

225882 

185486 

350603 

388727 

361248 

405530 

121838_1 

148640_3 

Hometown 
Hinsdale IL 

Denver CO 

Buffalo Grove IL 

Burr Ridge IL 

Mequon WI 

Davenport IA 

Marysville OH 

Minneapolis MN 

Wilmette IL 

Lakeville MN 

Hawthorn Woods IL 

Bogart GA 

Columbus IN 

Chicago IL 

Bozeman MT 

Cumming GA 

Bloomington MN 

Northbrook Il 

Sheboygan Falls WI 

Tallahassee FL 

Eau Claire WI 

Green Bay WI 

Youngstown OH 

Parkland FL 

Carpentersville IL 

Bloomfield Hills MI 

Woodbury MN 

Skokie IL 

Shawano WI 

Saint Louis MO 

Conroe TX 

Eureka MO 

Crawfordsville IN 

Loveland OH 

Evanston IL 

Olathe KS 

Brookfield WI 

Make-Model 
BMW M3 

Porsche 996 Carrera 

Porsche 996 

BMW Z4 M Coupe 

Porsche 911 S 

Porsche 997 

Honda Civic 

Ford Boss 302 Mustang 

BMW M3 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda RX-7 

Porsche Boxster 

Mazda RX-8 

Mazda MX-5 

BMW 325i 

Honda Civic 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda MX5 

Mazda Global MX-5 Cup Car 

Acura Integra 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

BMW Z4 

Pontiac Solstice 

Honda Fit 

Ford mustang 

Mazda Mazda 2 

Mazda Miata 

Acura Integra GSR 

Honda CRX Si 

BMW M3 

Mazda 3 

Ford Focus SVT 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

9 

8 

5 

4 

Best Tm 

2:27.545 

2:27.703 

2:27.617 

2:30.930 

2:30.796 

2:30.080 

2:30.835 

2:33.744 

2:35.988 

2:38.509 

2:39.197 

2:40.917 

2:40.498 

2:41.978 

2:45.240 

2:42.355 

2:43.711 

2:42.483 

2:43.101 

2:45.356 

2:46.461 

2:48.949 

2:49.021 

2:49.554 

2:50.810 

2:50.881 

2:51.782 

2:52.112 

2:55.986 

3:00.709 

3:00.058 

3:04.353 

2:32.227 

2:39.130 

2:27.266 

3:02.605 

2:55.926 

Sponsor 

Fall-Line/The Kachadurian Group 

Fall-Line Motorsports 

Laurel BMW/Hoosier 

Fall-Line 

Honda Racing/HPD/Carbotech/Redline/H+R/Innovative 

Brainerd Performance Driving School 

Fall-Line Motorsports 

TRB Autosport/ Elder-Jones General Contractors 

Creative Technology Inc. 

Atlanta Speedwerks 

Dickey Racing/Barking Rocks Winery 

Med-Stop/Zipprich Machinery Movers/DPR Art Rescue/Quality Mobile Truck Repair 

Auto Works 

Hong Norrth Racing / JustTrackIt / HPD 

TRB Autosport 

Med-StopInc 

The Throttlestop 

Coaxis 

K Point Brewing 

Tower Clock Eye Center Advanced Autosports 

Fight Cancer/Kryderacing/Curt's Auto Wraps/Thanks Erin 

DC Racing/Auto Prep Club/Hoosier 

Auto Prep Club/DC Racing 

G-LOC/Race Engineering/S+S Racing 

Kessel Run MotorsportsLLC 

Norfolk Medical 

Chimney Mechanix/Route 29 Racewear 

PFM Racing 

King Motorsport/Hoosier/Professional Awesome 

TriStateWarbirdMuseum/Motion Control Suspension 

Kaplan Racing Systems 

Closet Concepts / CTECH Manufacturing / Racers Fuel The Cure 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Race duration 31:33.623 
TRO/C&P CenDiv Sponsor winners: T Jorgenson, S Kulawinski, R Roberts, M Troemel 
New Track Record (2:40.498) for T4 by Richard Dickey. 

Printed: 7/30/2017 12:52:36 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Anne Kumor 

Elkhart Lake, WI  Sanction #17-M-4704-S 

Milwaukee Region SCCA  29-30 July 2017 

Honorary Race Director Nonda Van Gulden  Chief Steward:  Mike Beaumia 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

0.343 

Avg. Speed 

92.349 

Best Lap Tm 

2:27.266 

Best Speed 

98.956 

Best Lap by 

18 - Aaron Kaplan 

Posted: 12:53 PM

SCCA Milwaukee Cat Majors at RA 17M4704S 

Group 1 STL,STU,T2,T3,T4,B-Spec 

Race 2-Official 

Race (35:00 or 12 Laps) started at 11:27:48 

Road America 4.048 miles 

7/30/2017 11:15 

Super Hero Cat Majors at Road America
Milwaukee Region SCCA

29-30 July 2017

Group 1
OFFICIAL Race 2
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Pos 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 

36 
11 
91 

PIC 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Class 

T4 
STL 
STL 

Name 

James Ebben 
Tom O'Gorman 
Dan Ver Kuilen 

Region 

Milw 

OVR 

Milw 

Member_ID 

276005 

395936 

93176 

Hometown 

Appleton WI 

Mason OH 

Black Creek WI 

Make-Model 

Mazda MX5 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Laps Best Tm Sponsor 

LamersRacing/Mazda/Hoosier/Hawk 

Retirement 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Race duration 31:33.623 
TRO/C&P CenDiv Sponsor winners: T Jorgenson, S Kulawinski, R Roberts, M Troemel 
New Track Record (2:40.498) for T4 by Richard Dickey. 

Printed: 7/30/2017 12:52:36 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Anne Kumor 

Elkhart Lake, WI  Sanction #17-M-4704-S 

Milwaukee Region SCCA  29-30 July 2017 

Honorary Race Director Nonda Van Gulden  Chief Steward:  Mike Beaumia 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

0.343 

Avg. Speed 

92.349 

Best Lap Tm 

2:27.266 

Best Speed 

98.956 

Best Lap by 

18 - Aaron Kaplan 

Posted: 12:53 PM

SCCA Milwaukee Cat Majors at RA 17M4704S 

Group 1 STL,STU,T2,T3,T4,B-Spec 

Race 2-Official 

Race (35:00 or 12 Laps) started at 11:27:48 

Road America 4.048 miles 

7/30/2017 11:15 

Super Hero Cat Majors at Road America
Milwaukee Region SCCA

29-30 July 2017

Group 1
OFFICIAL Race 2

Page 2/2 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

46 

75 

45 

09 

97 

00 

.3 

3 

7 

5 

17 

60 

65 

6 

59 

24 

37 

23 

16 

4 

9 

25 

77 

89 

49 

11 

79 

54 

71 

81 

27 

33 

96 

18 

55 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

2 

3 

1 

1 

2 

3 

2 

1 

2 

4 

3 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

5 

6 

8 

7 

9 

8 

4 

10 

3 

11 

12 

4 

DNS 

DNS 

Class 

P1 

FA 

P1 

FA 

FA 

FB 

P2 

P2 

P2 

FB 

FC 

FC 

P2 

FC 

FE 

FE 

FE 

FE 

FE 

FE 

FE 

P2 

P2 

FE 

P2 

FE 

P2 

FA 

FE 

P1 

FE 

FE 

FC 

P1 

P2 

Name 

James French 

Sedat Yelkin 

Brian French 

J.R. 5mart 

Fabio Castellani 

Nicho Vardis 

Anders Graff 

John Witherspoon 

Mike Reupert 

Mike Beauchamp 

Jim Victor 

John Dickmann 

Dave Tweedlie 

Mark Hutchison 

Elliot Finlayson 

Matthew Cutter 

Sabre Cook 

Ray Mason 

Rob Futcher 

James Dziewior 

Rhett Barkau 

Vaughan Scott 

Charlie DiPasquale 

Clemens Burger 

Bob Majorino 

Elliott Sohn 

Mark L. Schnell 

Jose M Paredes 

David Budres 

Jason Miller 

Dean Oppermann 

Dale VandenBush 

Brian Tomasi 

David Locke 

Jake Thielmann 

Region 

Milw 

MVR 

Milw 

Milw 

CHI 

DET 

Milw 

NEB 

Milw 

Milw 

GtRv 

Milw 

CSCC 

Milw 

CHI 

BVR 

Colo 

OVR 

WMR 

CHI 

BVR 

DET 

WOR 

IND 

CSCC 

Iowa 

Milw 

CHI 

BVR 

Milw 

CHI 

Milw 

CHI 

IND 

Milw 

Member_ID 

396487 

371524 

195144 

295306 

171920 

423379 

286126 

277058 

141856_1 

240201 

164580 

338383 

405557 

227385 

241352-5 

289136_1 

488488 

249353 

279862 

309346 

515020 

280052 

295530 

240626 

415757 

513912 

474118 

224294 

461378 

226307 

128453 

328891 

504771 

412582 

457079 

Hometown 

Sheboygan WI 

Austintown OH 

Sheboygan WI 

Madison WI 

Long Beach CA 

Sylvan Lake MI 

Kohler WI 

Omaha NE 

Hubertus Wi 

Green Bay WI 

Davenport IA 

Grafton WI 

Riverside CA 

Mukwonago WI 

Yorkville IL 

Sterling IL 

Grand Junction CO 

Blacklick OH 

Liberty Township OH 

Hinsdale IL 

Freeport Il 

Royal Oak MI 

Dayton OH 

Noblesville IN 

Camarillo CA 

Iowa City IA 

Kiel WI 

Flos5oor IL 

Beloit WI 

Elkhart Lake WI 

Plainfield IL 

Green Bay WI 

Elgin IL 

Lafayette IN 

Kiel WI 

Make-Model 

Swift Swift 014 

Mazda Swift 016 

Ralt RT 41-#27 

Swift 014a 

Mazda Swift014 

JDR F1000 

Prince LSR 

Beasley CSR-1 

Nostendo 1 

Van Diemen/Novak RF99 

Van Diemen RF-01 

Van Dieman RF01 

Radical SR3 

Van Diemen US99 

SCCA Enterprises FE 

SCCA Enterprises FE 

Mazda Formula Enterprise 

Ford FE 

Van Diemen Formula Enterprise 

SCCA Enterprises 

SCCA Enterprises FE 

Hidari Firefly 

Stohr wf1 

SCCA Formula Enterpr 

Radical SR-3 

SCCA Enterprises FE (Mazda) 

Carbir CR6-Sportsracer 

Swift SWIFT 014 

SCCA Enterprises 

WynnFurst 

SCCA Enterprises FE 

SCCA Enterprises FE 

Van Diemen RF06 

Stohr WF-1 

Stohr WF1 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

6 

6 

3 

2 

9 

1 

Best Tm 

2:03.660 

2:04.824 

2:05.047 

2:08.947 

2:10.657 

2:13.039 

2:14.690 

2:15.103 

2:14.751 

2:16.807 

2:17.247 

2:21.108 

2:19.969 

2:19.902 

2:21.730 

2:24.935 

2:24.863 

2:25.199 

2:24.730 

2:25.925 

2:22.201 

2:28.518 

2:27.120 

2:28.765 

2:29.135 

2:28.191 

2:30.229 

2:15.798 

2:27.682 

2:09.852 

2:28.553 

2:22.308 

22:34.839 

Sponsor 

Motorsports Enterprises Ltd. 

K Hill Motorsports 

Motorsports Enterprises Ltd. 

5art Motors / Hurricane Hannah 

Hartek 

Hoosier Tire / JDR / Vardis Motorsports 

Sunshine Metals 

Grandy + Associates/ Gyrodynamics 

Morgan Stanley 

EVS/Form + Fitness 

Team Tweedlie Racing 

Norton/Hutchison Motorsports 

Performance AFX Motorsports 

FoodFitnessYou.com 

Apple Motorsports/Alliance Autosport/Viceroy Snowmass/Mesa Fitness 

Alliance Autosport 

My lovely wife Heather. 

Powder Coating Specialists LMI 

barkau automotive 

4M Industries/Munk's/Witch's Hat Brewing/Gulf Oils/PUB Racing 

Charles DiPasquale Dental Group 

Andiamo Racing 

Wynn Institute for Vision Research/UIowa 

Osthoff Resort/CG Bretting/Inshape 

ALPHAMED PHYSICIANS GROUP 

Manic Racing/Simpson Race Products 

Kohler/Millenium/Hoosier 

Maldwyn-Bengt Motorsport 

SO Bright LLC/Moons Super Cycle/Phoebe Products 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

Race duration 20:56.400 

Car 49 does  not have a working transponder, scored manually 

Car 33 penalized to last in class per Chief Steward (Specs 9.3.49 - under weight) 

Printed: 7/29/2017 2:39:34 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Anne Kumor 

Elkhart Lake, WI  Sanction #17-M-4704-S 

Milwaukee Region SCCA  29-30 July 2017 

Race Director & Chief Steward:  Mike Beaumia 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

7.582 

Avg. Speed 

115.989 

Best Lap Tm 

2:03.660 

Best Speed 

117.846 

Best Lap by 

46 - James French 

Posted: 2:45 P.M.

SCCA Milwaukee Cat Majors at RA 17M4704S 

Group 2 FA,FB,FC,FE,FM,P1,P2 

Race 1-Provisional 

Race started at 13:46:31 

Road America 4.048 miles 

7/29/2017 13:45 

Super Hero Cat Majors at Road America
Milwaukee Region SCCA

29-30 July 2017

Group 2

OFFICIAL Race 1



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 
46 
75 
45 
09 
81 
00 
55 
97 
7 

13 
17 
60 
10 
65 
59 
54 
9 

27 
77 
24 
37 
12 
16 
4 

23 
89 
79 
49 
25 
3 

18 
5 
6 

33 
71 
11 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

2 

3 

1 

1 

3 

2 

3 

1 

2 

1 

4 

1 

4 

2 

3 

5 

4 

5 

2 

6 

7 

8 

9 

6 

7 

8 

9 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Class 

P1 
FA 
P1 
FA 
P1 
FB 
P2 
FA 
P2 
P2 
FC 
FC 
FM 
P2 
FE 
FA 
FE 
FE 
P2 
FE 
FE 
FM 
FE 
FE 
FE 
FE 
P2 
P2 
P2 
P2 

P1 
FB 
FC 
FE 
FE 
FE 

Name 

James French 
Sedat Yelkin 
Brian French 
J.R. 5mart 
Jason Miller 
Nicho Vardis 
Jake Thielmann 
Fabio Castellani 
Mike Reupert 
Anders Graff 
Jim Victor 
John Dickmann 
Jason Vinkemulder 
Dave Tweedlie 
Elliot Finlayson 
Jose M Paredes 
Rhett Barkau 
Dean Oppermann 
Charlie DiPasquale 
Matthew Cutter 
Sabre Cook 
Dale VandenBush 
Rob Futcher 
James Dziewior 
Ray Mason 
Clemens Burger 
Mark L. Schnell 
Bob Majorino 
Vaughan Scott 
John Witherspoon 

David Locke 
Mike Beauchamp 
Mark Hutchison 
Dale VandenBush 
David Budres 
Elliott Sohn 

Region 

Milw 

MVR 

Milw 

Milw 

Milw 

DET 

Milw 

CHI 

Milw 

Milw 

GtRv 

Milw 

Milw 

CSCC 

CHI 

CHI 

BVR 

CHI 

WOR 

BVR 

Colo 

Milw 

WMR 

CHI 

OVR 

IND 

Milw 

CSCC 

DET 

NEB 

IND 

Milw 

Milw 

Milw 

BVR 

Iowa 

Member_ID 

396487 

371524 

195144 

295306 

226307 

423379 

457079 

171920 

141856_1 

286126 

164580 

338383 

328278_1 

405557 

241352-5 

224294 

515020 

128453 

295530 

289136_1 

488488 

328691 

279862 

309346 

249353 

240626 

474118 

415757 

280052 

277058 

412582 

240201 

227385 

328891 

461378 

513912 

Hometown 
Sheboygan WI 

Austintown OH 

Sheboygan WI 

Madison WI 

Elkhart Lake WI 

Sylvan Lake MI 

Kiel WI 

Long Beach CA 

Hubertus Wi 

Kohler WI 

Davenport IA 

Grafton WI 

Spring Lake MI 

Riverside CA 

Yorkville IL 

Flos5oor IL 

Freeport Il 

Plainfield IL 

Dayton OH 

Sterling IL 

Grand Junction CO 

Green Bay WI 

Liberty Township OH 

Hinsdale IL 

Blacklick OH 

Noblesville IN 

Kiel WI 

Camarillo CA 

Royal Oak MI 

Omaha NE 

Lafayette IN 

Green Bay WI 

Mukwonago WI 

Green Bay WI 

Beloit WI 

Iowa City IA 

Make-Model 
Swift Swift 014 

Mazda Swift 016 

Ralt RT 41-#27 

Swift 014a 

WynnFurst 

JDR F1000 

Stohr WF1 

Mazda Swift014 

Nostendo 1 

Prince LSR 

Van Diemen RF-01 

Van Dieman RF01 

Star Mazda Formula Mazda 

Radical SR3 

SCCA Enterprises FE 

Swift SWIFT 014 

SCCA Enterprises FE 

SCCA Enterprises FE 

Stohr wf1 

SCCA Enterprises FE 

Mazda Formula Enterprise 

Mazda Star 

Van Diemen Formula Enterprise 

SCCA Enterprises 

Ford FE 

SCCA Formula Enterpr 

Carbir CR6-Sportsracer 

Radical SR-3 

Hidari Firefly 

Beasley CSR-1 

Stohr WF-1 

Van Diemen/Novak RF99 

Van Diemen US99 

SCCA Enterprises FE 

SCCA Enterprises 

SCCA Enterprises FE (Mazda) 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

10 

10 

7 

6 

4 

Best Tm 

2:02.911 

2:05.727 

2:07.659 

2:09.213 

2:07.159 

2:12.409 

2:13.776 

2:10.408 

2:14.291 

2:15.717 

2:18.231 

2:20.238 

2:21.246 

2:18.971 

2:22.567 

2:15.781 

2:22.053 

2:23.386 

2:21.673 

2:24.136 

2:24.739 

2:25.153 

2:24.932 

2:25.927 

2:25.942 

2:27.718 

2:25.704 

2:28.079 

2:26.695 

2:17.274 

Sponsor 
Motorsports Enterprises Ltd. 

K Hill Motorsports 

Motorsports Enterprises Ltd. 

5art Motors / Hurricane Hannah 

Kohler/Millenium/Hoosier 

Hoosier Tire / JDR / Vardis Motorsports 

SO Bright LLC/Moons Super Cycle/Phoebe Products 

Hartek 

Sunshine Metals 

Morgan Stanley 

EVS/Form + Fitness 

Lake Effect Motorsports/Vinkemulder Financial 

Team Tweedlie Racing 

Performance AFX Motorsports 

ALPHAMED PHYSICIANS GROUP 

barkau automotive 

Charles DiPasquale Dental Group 

FoodFitnessYou.com 

Apple Motorsports/Alliance Autosport/Viceroy Snowmass/Mesa Fitness 

My lovely wife Heather. 

Powder Coating Specialists LMI 

Alliance Autosport 

Osthoff Resort/CG Bretting/Inshape 

Andiamo Racing 

4M Industries/Munk's/Witch's Hat Brewing/Gulf Oils/PUB Racing 

Maldwyn-Bengt Motorsport 

Grandy + Associates/ Gyrodynamics 

Norton/Hutchison Motorsports 

Manic Racing/Simpson Race Products 

Wynn Institute for Vision Research/UIowa 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Race duration 24:58.315 
TRO/C&P CenDiv Sponsor winners: T Jorgenson, S Kulawinski, R Roberts, M Troemel 

Printed: 7/30/2017 2:05:08 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Anne Kumor 

Elkhart Lake, WI  Sanction #17-M-4704-S 

Milwaukee Region SCCA  29-30 July 2017 

Honorary Race Director Nonda Van Gulden  Chief Steward:  Mike Beaumia 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

23.101 

Avg. Speed 

116.714 

Best Lap Tm 

2:02.911 

Best Speed 

118.564 

Best Lap by 

46 - James French 

Posted: 2:08 PM

SCCA Milwaukee Cat Majors at RA 17M4704S 

Group 2 FA,FB,FC,FE,FM,P1,P2 

Race 2-Official 

Race (35:00 or 12 Laps) started at 12:57:33 

Road America 4.048 miles 

7/30/2017 12:57 

Super Hero Cat Majors at Road America
Milwaukee Region SCCA

29-30 July 2017

Group 2
OFFICIAL Race 2

Page 1/2 



Pos 

DNS 

No. 
96 

PIC 

DNS 

Class 

FC 

Name 

Brian Tomasi 

Region 

CHI 

Member_ID 

504771 

Hometown 
Elgin IL 

Make-Model 
Van Diemen RF06 

Laps Best Tm Sponsor 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Race duration 24:58.315 
TRO/C&P CenDiv Sponsor winners: T Jorgenson, S Kulawinski, R Roberts, M Troemel 

Printed: 7/30/2017 2:05:08 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Anne Kumor 

Elkhart Lake, WI  Sanction #17-M-4704-S 

Milwaukee Region SCCA  29-30 July 2017 

Honorary Race Director Nonda Van Gulden  Chief Steward:  Mike Beaumia 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

23.101 

Avg. Speed 

116.714 

Best Lap Tm 

2:02.911 

Best Speed 

118.564 

Best Lap by 

46 - James French 

Posted: 2:08 PM

SCCA Milwaukee Cat Majors at RA 17M4704S 

Group 2 FA,FB,FC,FE,FM,P1,P2 

Race 2-Official 

Race (35:00 or 12 Laps) started at 12:57:33 

Road America 4.048 miles 

7/30/2017 12:57 

Super Hero Cat Majors at Road America
Milwaukee Region SCCA

29-30 July 2017

Group 2
OFFICIAL Race 2

Page 2/2 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 

Not classified 
DNS 

No. 
31 
36 

124 
66 
75 
17 
18 
45 
46 
23 
33 
40 
50 
13 
02 
60 
73 
49 
39 
47 
15 
55 
5 

67 
24 
16 

44 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

1 

2 

5 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

1 

9 

10 

2 

1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

2 

11 

5 

12 

DNS 

Class 

GT1 
GT1 
GT1 
GT1 
GT2 
GT2 
GT1 
GT2 
GT2 
GT2 
GT2 
GT2 
GT2 
AS 
GT2 
GT2 
AS 
T1 
GT3 
T1 
AS 
AS 
GT3 
GT2 
AS 
GT2 

GT1 

Name 

Dave Ruehlow 
Cliff Ebben 
Rick Dittman 
Denny Lamers 
Adam Andretti 
Scott Lagasse 
Paul Musschoot 
Jay Sauter 
Mark Boden 
Alan Kossof 
Travis Hill 
Richard Ruckh 
Bruce Nesbitt 
Edward Hosni 
David Marshall 
Tim Gray 
Scott Sanda 
Ryan Szyjakowski 
George Cichon 
Joseph Boden 
Matt Jensen 
Craig Weidner 
David Dobry 
Chris Pedersen 
Andrew McDermid 
Tyler Thielmann 

AJ Henriksen 

Region 

Milw 

Milw 

CHI 

Milw 

IND 

CFR 

CHI 

LOL 

CHI 

SanF 

BVR 

CHI 

CHI 

DET 

Milw 

LOL 

CHI 

Milw 

BVR 

CHI 

Milw 

WMR 

DET 

CHI 

Milw 

Milw 

CHI 

Member_ID 

353465 

244296 

57464 

268567_1 

322144 

356680 

281155 

483418 

266025_1 

363325 

519333 

322875 

110336 

293133 

446416 

253560 

215450_1 

523284 

102531 

266025_3 

376388 

145910 

110908 

257325 

137606 

409239 

441669 

Hometown 
Hartland WI 

Neenah WI 

Lincolnshire IL 

Neenah WI 

Elgin IL 

St. Augustine FL 

Marengo IL 

West Salem  WI 

Buffalo Grove IL 

Prospect Heights IL 

Nepean ON 

Wheaton IL 

Chicago IL 

Hilliard OH 

plymouth wi 

Minneapolis MN 

Western Springs IL 

Plymouth WI 

Machesney Park IL 

Winnetka IL 

River Hills  WI 

Cadillac MI 

Plymouth MI 

Mundelein IL 

Howell MI 

Kiel WI 

Elgin IL 

Make-Model 
Chevrolet Corvette 

Ford mustang 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Ford mustang 

Dodge Challenger 

Chevrolet Camero 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Chevrolet camaro 

Porsche 991 GT3 Cup 

Porsche 997 GT3 Cup 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Ford Mustang 

Ford Mustang 

Ford mustang 

Ford Mustang 

Cadillac CTSV 

BMW 325IS 

Mazda RX-7 

BMW E46 M3 

Chevrolet camaro 

Ford Mustang 

Dodge Daytona 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Ford Mustang 

Ford Mustang TA2 

Chevrolet corvette 

Laps 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

6 

4 

4 

Best Tm 

2:08.796 

2:09.670 

2:10.568 

2:10.925 

2:18.207 

2:18.319 

2:16.961 

2:20.879 

2:17.488 

2:20.798 

2:22.959 

2:28.513 

2:28.769 

2:30.349 

2:31.837 

2:29.860 

2:34.314 

2:35.085 

2:32.574 

2:35.273 

2:32.755 

2:40.166 

2:50.512 

2:22.470 

2:29.054 

Sponsor 
Ruehlow Racing 

Stumpf Ford/McMahon Grp/Lamers 

RDE 

Stumpf Ford/McMahon Grp/Lamers 

ECC + Anchor Bolt and Screw 

screen your machine/american cancer society 

C+P/ Blackhawk Farms Raceway 

Tropical Passage 

Kossof Motorsports/Fall-Line 

Amsoil 

BrakeOMeter/Orion Industries 

Lasco Ford/Hoosier Tire 

marshall masonry 

Ryan Companies US/Inc 

Tro Manufacturing 

Hoosier/Mazdaspeed/CichonRac'n/Abbott Plastics 

Fall-Line Motorsports 

Matt Jensen Motorsports 

Lane Automotive / Hoosier Tire/ Lasco Ford 

Dryer Vent Wizzard 

C+P Installations 

Weather Tech/Felice Perfomance/Lane Automotive/T+A Shocks/Pro System Brakes 

SO Bright Natural Pet Products 

anchor bolt + screw 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Race duration 21:49.829 
Cars 16, 24 and 66 do not have working transponders, scored manually. 

Printed: 7/29/2017 3:32:13 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Anne Kumor 

Elkhart Lake, WI  Sanction #17-M-4704-S 

Milwaukee Region SCCA  29-30 July 2017 

Race Director & Chief Steward:  Mike Beaumia 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

10.121 

Avg. Speed 

77.880 

Best Lap Tm 

2:08.796 

Best Speed 

113.146 

Best Lap by 

31 - Dave Ruehlow 

Posted: 3:37 P.M.

SCCA Milwaukee Cat Majors at RA 17M4704S 

Group 3 GT1,GT2,GT3,AS,T1 

Race 1-Official 

Race started at 14:27:03 

Road America 4.048 miles 

7/29/2017 14:00 

Super Hero Cat Majors at Road America
Milwaukee Region SCCA

29-30 July 2017

Group 3
OFFICIAL Race 1



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 
31 
66 
75 
18 
46 
17 
23 
45 
67 
16 

124 
40 
60 
24 
13 
78 
39 
55 
5 

73 
33 
36 
02 
49 

44 
50 
15 
47 
65 

PIC 

1 

2 

1 

3 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

4 

8 

9 

1 

2 

1 

2 

3 

3 

4 

10 

5 

11 

1 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Class 

GT1 
GT1 
GT2 
GT1 
GT2 
GT2 
GT2 
GT2 
GT2 
GT2 
GT1 
GT2 
GT2 
AS 
AS 
GT3 
GT3 
AS 
GT3 
AS 
GT2 
GT1 
GT2 
T1 

GT1 
GT2 
AS 
T1 
GT3 

Name 

Dave Ruehlow 
Denny Lamers 
Adam Andretti 
Paul Musschoot 
Mark Boden 
Scott Lagasse 
Alan Kossof 
Jay Sauter 
Chris Pedersen 
Tyler Thielmann 
Rick Dittman 
Richard Ruckh 
Tim Gray 
Andrew McDermid 
Edward Hosni 
Rob Warkocki 
George Cichon 
Craig Weidner 
David Dobry 
Scott Sanda 
Travis Hill 
Cliff Ebben 
David Marshall 
Ryan Szyjakowski 

AJ Henriksen 
Bruce Nesbitt 
Matt Jensen 
Joseph Boden 
Steve Kohli 

Region 

Milw 

Milw 

IND 

CHI 

CHI 

CFR 

SanF 

LOL 

CHI 

Milw 

CHI 

CHI 

LOL 

Milw 

DET 

CHI 

BVR 

WMR 

DET 

CHI 

BVR 

Milw 

Milw 

Milw 

CHI 

CHI 

Milw 

CHI 

CHI 

Member_ID 

353465 

268567_1 

322144 

281155 

266025_1 

356680 

363325 

483418 

257325 

409239 

57464 

322875 

253560 

137606 

293133 

119077 

102531 

145910 

110908 

215450_1 

519333 

244296 

446416 

523284 

441669 

110336 

376388 

266025_3 

323652 

Hometown 
Hartland WI 

Neenah WI 

Elgin IL 

Marengo IL 

Buffalo Grove IL 

St. Augustine FL 

Prospect Heights IL 

West Salem  WI 

Mundelein IL 

Kiel WI 

Lincolnshire IL 

Wheaton IL 

Minneapolis MN 

Howell MI 

Hilliard OH 

Frankfort IL 

Machesney Park IL 

Cadillac MI 

Plymouth MI 

Western Springs IL 

Nepean ON 

Neenah WI 

plymouth wi 

Plymouth WI 

Elgin IL 

Chicago IL 

River Hills  WI 

Winnetka IL 

Iowa City IA 

Make-Model 
Chevrolet Corvette 

Ford mustang 

Dodge Challenger 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Porsche 991 GT3 Cup 

Chevrolet Camero 

Porsche 997 GT3 Cup 

Chevrolet camaro 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Ford Mustang TA2 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Ford Mustang 

Ford Mustang 

Ford Mustang 

Mazda RX7 

Mazda RX-7 

Ford Mustang 

Dodge Daytona 

Cadillac CTSV 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Ford mustang 

Ford mustang 

BMW 325IS 

Chevrolet corvette 

Ford Mustang 

Chevrolet camaro 

BMW E46 M3 

Honda Accord 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

10 

10 

8 

7 

6 

6 

5 

Best Tm 

2:09.684 

2:12.082 

2:17.625 

2:15.872 

2:17.838 

2:17.494 

2:20.779 

2:21.561 

2:21.697 

2:21.302 

2:12.575 

2:25.114 

2:25.370 

2:28.807 

2:30.398 

2:30.384 

2:32.036 

2:39.023 

2:52.294 

2:33.688 

2:22.282 

2:08.512 

2:32.853 

2:36.328 

Sponsor 
Ruehlow Racing 

Stumpf Ford/McMahon Grp/Lamers 

ECC + Anchor Bolt and Screw 

C+P/ Blackhawk Farms Raceway 

Tropical Passage 

screen your machine/american cancer society 

Kossof Motorsports/Fall-Line 

C+P Installations 

SO Bright Natural Pet Products 

RDE 

Amsoil 

Ryan Companies US/Inc 

Weather Tech/Felice Perfomance/Lane Automotive/T+A Shocks/Pro System Brakes 

Lasco Ford/Hoosier Tire 

Deerfield/Hoosier/TRO/Mazda 

Hoosier/Mazdaspeed/CichonRac'n/Abbott Plastics 

Lane Automotive / Hoosier Tire/ Lasco Ford 

Dryer Vent Wizzard 

Tro Manufacturing 

Stumpf Ford/McMahon Grp/Lamers 

marshall masonry 

anchor bolt + screw 

BrakeOMeter/Orion Industries 

Matt Jensen Motorsports 

Fall-Line Motorsports 

Elizabeth Martin fine Jewelry 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Race duration  26:37.126 
TRO/C&P CenDiv Sponsor winners: T Jorgenson, S Kulawinski, R Roberts, M Troemel 
Workers appreciate breakfast from #66 Denny Lamers: Thank You! 
Car 24 does not have a working transponder timed manually 

Printed: 7/30/2017 2:46:36 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Anne Kumor 

Elkhart Lake, WI  Sanction #17-M-4704-S 

Milwaukee Region SCCA  29-30 July 2017 

Honorary Race Director Nonda Van Gulden  Chief Steward:  Mike Beaumia 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

14.408 

Avg. Speed 

109.493 

Best Lap Tm 

2:08.512 

Best Speed 

113.396 

Best Lap by 

36 - Cliff Ebben 

Posted: 2:50 PM

SCCA Milwaukee Cat Majors at RA 17M4704S 

Group 3 GT1,GT2,GT3,AS,T1 

Race 2-Official 

Race (35:00 or 12 Laps) started at 13:39:47 

Road America 4.048 miles 

7/30/2017 13:45 

Super Hero Cat Majors at Road America
Milwaukee Region SCCA

29-30 July 2017

Group 3
OFFICIAL Race 2



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 

No. 
19 
4 

17 
56 

135 
35 
74 
10 
15 
0 

36 
26 

117 
65 

174 
13 
18 

113 
79 
06 
01 
78 
3 

31 
187 
46 
5 

59 
28 
61 
29 
02 
75 
68 
73 
23 
54 
53 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

1 

27 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

28 

7 

8 

29 

30 

Class 

SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF 
SRF3 
SRF 
SRF 
SRF 
SRF 
SRF 
SRF3 
SRF 
SRF 
SRF3 
SRF3 

Name 

Bobby Sak 
Denny Stripling 
Scott Rettich 
Richard Stephens 
Richard Wiese 
Max Grau 
Adam Gottlieb 
Robert Mumm 
Rick Bartuska 
Charles Turner 
Kelly Toombs 
Timothy Blakeley 
Jim Gray 
Robert Lojkovic 
Salvadore Webber 
Steven Rehkemper 
R Mark Carter 
Martin Wiedenhoeft 
Steven Greenhill 
Dave Tatge 
Chris Current 
Reid Johnson 
Craig Blackwell 
Jason Kubasak 
Jacob Mosler 
Kirk Collier 
Todd Vanacore 
Joel Parris 
Scott Schweitzer 
Patrick Rounds 
Dave Yahn 
Raymond Koenig 
Connor Sanda 
Brian Andrews 
Michael Pesch 
David Glodowski 
Chris Funk 
Robey Clark 

Region 

DET 

Tex 

OVR 

LnSt 

STL 

GtRv 

CHI 

Milw 

CHI 

WDC 

KCR 

Tex 

LOL 

CHI 

LnSt 

CHI 

CHI 

Milw 

CHI 

CHI 

WDC 

LOL 

IND 

CHI 

FLA 

KCR 

CFR 

IND 

DET 

LOL 

Milw 

CHI 

CHI 

Milw 

CHI 

LOL 

KCR 

Tex 

Member_ID 

232202 

219463 

355725 

349691 

294162 

463622 

340604 

135000 

314816_1 

506430 

171526_1 

107715 

311752 

322887_1 

462174 

222447 

298753 

352618 

395672 

444834 

209758 

242765 

495349 

473196 

508231 

165310 

437801 

403456 

271977 

421559 

135501_1 

515907 

215450_4 

505416 

440908 

456468 

179413 

228135 

Hometown 
Mattawan MI 

McKinney TX 

Columbus OH 

Bixby OK 

Chesterfield MO 

Port Byron IL 

Wilmette IL 

Hales Corners WI 

Barrington IL 

Montpelier VA 

Prairie Village KS 

Dallas TX 

Minneapolis MN 

Winnetka IL 

Spring Branch TX 

Chicago IL 

Chicago IL 

Menomonee Falls WI 

Mundelein IL 

Prospect Heights IL 

Silver Spring MD 

Hamel MN 

Carmel IN 

Trout Valley IL 

Saint Augustine FL 

Overland Park KS 

Ormond Beach FL 

Fishers IN 

Lake Orion MI 

Edina Min 

Erin WI 

Sun Prairie WI 

Western Springs IL 

Sheboygan WI 

Franklin Park  IL 

Minneapolis MN 

Kansas City MO 

Austin TX 

Make-Model 
SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF 

SCCA Enterprises SRF 

SCCA Enterprises SRF 

SCCA Enterprises SRF 

SCCA Enterprises SRF 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF 

SCCA Enterprises SRF 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

3 

3 

Best Tm 

2:32.683 

2:32.883 

2:32.674 

2:32.477 

2:33.345 

2:32.137 

2:32.415 

2:32.598 

2:32.665 

2:35.063 

2:33.524 

2:34.492 

2:34.771 

2:35.413 

2:34.380 

2:35.986 

2:35.854 

2:36.355 

2:36.108 

2:36.502 

2:35.722 

2:35.448 

2:37.398 

2:36.746 

2:35.998 

2:38.384 

2:39.034 

2:40.874 

2:43.703 

2:44.487 

2:45.603 

2:49.867 

2:49.647 

2:51.865 

2:50.932 

2:51.179 

2:34.598 

2:38.349 

Sponsor 
Elite Autosport/Revolution10 Breaks 

Southeast Spec Racer/Lightspeed Motorsports 

Dalrymple Racing Services 

Thank You Race Volunteers! / Hallett Race Shop 

Elite Autosport / Grau Motorsports 

"Lucky Tiger ""Look Good...Get Lucky""" 

Clueless Racing 

Southeast Spec Racer 

KC Racing 

Dalrymple School for Clowns 

Reid Johnson Racin' 

REHCO 

Elite Autosport/1800 Racing 

ISPros Inc. 

Elite Autosport 

Warehouse Direct Workplace Solutions 

Hagerman RacEngineering 

D+S Communications/Internet Pros/Mako Networks 

south east spec racer 

FileNet/Hether Miles Photography 

KMS Autosport 

Rounds Racing 

Green Flag Racing 

Tro Manufacturing 

Elite Autosport Inc. 

Tro Manufacturing 

Lindell Motorsports 

KC Racing 

KC Racing 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Race duration 22:17.192 

Printed: 7/29/2017 3:55:11 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Anne Kumor 

Elkhart Lake, WI  Sanction #17-M-4704-S 

Milwaukee Region SCCA  29-30 July 2017 

Race Director & Chief Steward:  Mike Beaumia 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

0.238 

Avg. Speed 

65.388 

Best Lap Tm 

2:32.137 

Best Speed 

95.787 

Best Lap by 

35 - Max Grau 

Posted: 3:57 P.M.

SCCA Milwaukee Cat Majors at RA 17M4704S 

Group 4 SRF3, SRF 

Race1-Provisional 

Race started at 15:06:09 

Road America 4.048 miles 

7/29/2017 15:06 

Super Hero Cat Majors at Road America
Milwaukee Region SCCA

29-30 July 2017

Group 4
Provisional Race 1
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Pos 

39 
40 
41 
42 
43 
44 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 
71 
8 

60 
72 
9 

88 

82 
11 

PIC 

31 

9 

32 

33 

10 

11 

DNS 

DNS 

Class 

SRF3 
SRF 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF 
SRF 

SRF 
SRF3 

Name 

Todd Lamb 
Owen Coon 
Tim Gray 
Fred Sasser 
Jim Nash 
Craig Wheatley 

Dwayne Maroszek 
Scott Rettich 

Region 

Atl 

CHI 

LOL 

CHI 

LOL 

LOL 

Milw 

OVR 

Member_ID 

341638 

425502 

253560 

30887 

136519 

497626 

306923_1 

355725 

Hometown 
Atlanta GA 

Livingston MT 

Minneapolis MN 

Park Ridge IL 

Bloomington MN 

White Bear Lk MN 

Wausau WI 

Columbus OH 

Make-Model 
SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF 

SCCA Enterprises SRF 

SCCA Enterprises SRF 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

Laps 

3 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

Best Tm 

2:58.868 

2:45.311 

2:46.233 

2:48.630 

2:49.474 

2:49.930 

Sponsor 
Atlanta Speedwerks/Ayres Racing 

Yellowstone TroutScout/Elite AutoSports 

Ryan Companies US Inc. 

Chicago Freight Car Leasing Co 

Lindell Motorsports 

Fulcer's Prints 

Alliance Autosport/Red Line Oil 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Race duration 22:17.192 

Printed: 7/29/2017 3:55:11 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Anne Kumor 

Elkhart Lake, WI  Sanction #17-M-4704-S 

Milwaukee Region SCCA  29-30 July 2017 

Race Director & Chief Steward:  Mike Beaumia 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

0.238 

Avg. Speed 

65.388 

Best Lap Tm 

2:32.137 

Best Speed 

95.787 

Best Lap by 

35 - Max Grau 

Posted: 3:57 P.M.

SCCA Milwaukee Cat Majors at RA 17M4704S 

Group 4 SRF3, SRF 

Race1-Provisional 

Race started at 15:06:09 

Road America 4.048 miles 

7/29/2017 15:06 

Super Hero Cat Majors at Road America
Milwaukee Region SCCA

29-30 July 2017

Group 4
Provisional Race 1

Page 2/2 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 

No. 
17 
4 

19 
74 

135 
56 
15 

117 
0 

35 
10 
26 
01 
79 
78 

187 
113 
31 
3 

13 
53 
18 
06 
46 
59 
5 

61 
29 
28 
9 

88 
68 
73 
75 
23 

174 
70 
65 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

26 

7 

8 

9 

27 

28 

29 

Class 

SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF 
SRF 
SRF 
SRF 
SRF 
SRF 
SRF3 
SRF 
SRF 
SRF 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 

Name 

Scott Rettich 
Denny Stripling 
Bobby Sak 
Adam Gottlieb 
Richard Wiese 
Richard Stephens 
Rick Bartuska 
Jim Gray 
Charles Turner 
Max Grau 
Robert Mumm 
Timothy Blakeley 
Chris Current 
Steven Greenhill 
Reid Johnson 
Jacob Mosler 
Martin Wiedenhoeft 
Jason Kubasak 
Craig Blackwell 
Steven Rehkemper 
Robey Clark 
R Mark Carter 
Dave Tatge 
Kirk Collier 
Joel Parris 
Todd Vanacore 
Patrick Rounds 
Dave Yahn 
Scott Schweitzer 
Jim Nash 
Craig Wheatley 
Brian Andrews 
Michael Pesch 
Connor Sanda 
David Glodowski 
Salvadore Webber 
Tray Ayres 
Robert Lojkovic 

Region 

OVR 

Tex 

DET 

CHI 

STL 

LnSt 

CHI 

LOL 

WDC 

GtRv 

Milw 

Tex 

WDC 

CHI 

LOL 

FLA 

Milw 

CHI 

IND 

CHI 

Tex 

CHI 

CHI 

KCR 

IND 

CFR 

LOL 

Milw 

DET 

LOL 

LOL 

Milw 

CHI 

CHI 

LOL 

LnSt 

Atl 

CHI 

Member_ID 

355725 

219463 

232202 

340604 

294162 

349691 

314816_1 

311752 

506430 

463622 

135000 

107715 

209758 

395672 

242765 

508231 

352618 

473196 

495349 

222447 

228135 

298753 

444834 

165310 

403456 

437801 

421559 

135501_1 

271977 

136519 

497626 

505416 

440908 

215450_4 

456468 

462174 

256983 

322887_1 

Hometown 
Columbus OH 

McKinney TX 

Mattawan MI 

Wilmette IL 

Chesterfield MO 

Bixby OK 

Barrington IL 

Minneapolis MN 

Montpelier VA 

Port Byron IL 

Hales Corners WI 

Dallas TX 

Silver Spring MD 

Mundelein IL 

Hamel MN 

Saint Augustine FL 

Menomonee Falls WI 

Trout Valley IL 

Carmel IN 

Chicago IL 

Austin TX 

Chicago IL 

Prospect Heights IL 

Overland Park KS 

Fishers IN 

Ormond Beach FL 

Edina Min 

Erin WI 

Lake Orion MI 

Bloomington MN 

White Bear Lk MN 

Sheboygan WI 

Franklin Park  IL 

Western Springs IL 

Minneapolis MN 

Spring Branch TX 

Gainesville GA 

Winnetka IL 

Make-Model 
SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF 

SCCA Enterprises SRF 

SCCA Enterprises SRF 

SCCA Enterprises SRF 

SCCA Enterprises SRF 

SCCA Enterprises SRF 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF 

SCCA Enterprises SRF 

SCCA Enterprises SRF 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

11 

11 

11 

10 

7 

5 

Best Tm 

2:32.326 

2:32.692 

2:32.885 

2:32.151 

2:32.869 

2:32.735 

2:33.241 

2:34.534 

2:34.434 

2:32.138 

2:34.743 

2:34.355 

2:35.825 

2:35.756 

2:34.775 

2:36.935 

2:36.111 

2:35.879 

2:36.153 

2:35.603 

2:36.521 

2:37.149 

2:36.028 

2:39.377 

2:39.858 

2:40.851 

2:42.589 

2:43.927 

2:43.155 

2:43.840 

2:42.229 

2:45.481 

2:45.764 

2:46.735 

2:47.729 

2:34.474 

2:32.600 

2:38.860 

Sponsor 

Southeast Spec Racer/Lightspeed Motorsports 

Elite Autosport/Revolution10 Breaks 

Thank You Race Volunteers! / Hallett Race Shop 

Dalrymple Racing Services 

Clueless Racing 

Reid Johnson Racin' 

Southeast Spec Racer 

Elite Autosport / Grau Motorsports 

Lucky Tiger-Look Good...Get Lucky 

Dalrymple School for Clowns 

Hagerman RacEngineering 

Elite Autosport 

ISPros Inc. 

D+S Communications/Internet Pros/Mako Networks 

REHCO 

KC Racing 

Elite Autosport/1800 Racing 

Warehouse Direct Workplace Solutions 

FileNet/Hether Miles Photography 

south east spec racer 

Rounds Racing 

Green Flag Racing 

KMS Autosport 

Lindell Motorsports 

Elite Autosport Inc. 

Tro Manufacturing 

Tro Manufacturing 

Lindell Motorsports 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Race duration 30:43.099 
TRO/C&P CenDiv Sponsor winners: T Jorgenson, S Kulawinski, R Roberts, M Troemel 

Printed: 7/30/2017 3:44:13 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Anne Kumor 

Elkhart Lake, WI  Sanction #17-M-4704-S 

Milwaukee Region SCCA  29-30 July 2017 

Honorary Race Director Nonda Van Gulden  Chief Steward:  Mike Beaumia 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

0.112 

Avg. Speed 

94.880 

Best Lap Tm 

2:32.138 

Best Speed 

95.787 

Best Lap by 

35 - Max Grau 

Posted:3:46 PM

SCCA Milwaukee Cat Majors at RA 17M4704S 

Group 4 SRF3, SRF 

Race 2-Official 

Race (35:00 or 12 Laps) started at 14:34:55 

Road America 4.048 miles 

7/30/2017 14:34 

Super Hero Cat Majors at Road America
Milwaukee Region SCCA

29-30 July 2017

Group 4
OFFICIAL Race 2
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Pos 

39 
40 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 
36 
54 

60 
72 
8 

02 
71 
82 
11 

PIC 

30 

31 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Class 

SRF3 
SRF3 

SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF 
SRF 
SRF3 
SRF 
SRF3 

Name 

Kelly Toombs 
Chris Funk 

Tim Gray 
Fred Sasser 
Owen Coon 
Raymond Koenig 
Todd Lamb 
Dwayne Maroszek 
Scott Rettich 

Region 

KCR 

KCR 

LOL 

CHI 

CHI 

CHI 

Atl 

Milw 

OVR 

Member_ID 

171526_1 

179413 

253560 

30887 

425502 

515907 

341638 

306923_1 

355725 

Hometown 
Prairie Village KS 

Kansas City MO 

Minneapolis MN 

Park Ridge IL 

Livingston MT 

Sun Prairie WI 

Atlanta GA 

Wausau WI 

Columbus OH 

Make-Model 
SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF 

SCCA Enterprises SRF 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

Laps Best Tm Sponsor 
KC Racing 

KC Racing 

Ryan Companies US Inc. 

Chicago Freight Car Leasing Co 

Yellowstone TroutScout/Elite AutoSports 

Atlanta Speedwerks/Ayres Racing 

Fulcer's Prints 

Alliance Autosport/Red Line Oil 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Race duration 30:43.099 
TRO/C&P CenDiv Sponsor winners: T Jorgenson, S Kulawinski, R Roberts, M Troemel 

Printed: 7/30/2017 3:44:13 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Anne Kumor 

Elkhart Lake, WI  Sanction #17-M-4704-S 

Milwaukee Region SCCA  29-30 July 2017 

Honorary Race Director Nonda Van Gulden  Chief Steward:  Mike Beaumia 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

0.112 

Avg. Speed 

94.880 

Best Lap Tm 

2:32.138 

Best Speed 

95.787 

Best Lap by 

35 - Max Grau 

Posted:3:46 PM

SCCA Milwaukee Cat Majors at RA 17M4704S 

Group 4 SRF3, SRF 

Race 2-Official 

Race (35:00 or 12 Laps) started at 14:34:55 

Road America 4.048 miles 

7/30/2017 14:34 

Super Hero Cat Majors at Road America
Milwaukee Region SCCA

29-30 July 2017

Group 4
OFFICIAL Race 2

Page 2/2 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 

No. 
15 
13 
72 
05 
21 
17 
07 
94 
42 
84 
03 
3 

92 
44 
85 
31 
11 
7 

172 
57 
67 
12 
71 
97 
25 
78 
91 
99 
48 
19 
95 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

Class 

SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 

Name 

Daniel Bender 
Michael Gagliardo 
Voytek Burdzy 
Jason Knuteson 
Evan Pecore 
Tom Brown 
Tyler Brown 
Thomas Sager 
Kyle Greenhill 
Noah Luzzi 
Topher Everett 
Tony Fornetti 
Tyson Schwiesow 
Paul Gilbert 
Michael Borden 
Craig Anderson 
Chris Giesen 
Jonathan Anderson 
Robert Garner 
Brian Vondran 
Darrin DeVault 
Daniel Setili 
Peter Naumburg 
Alex Kouklakis 
Tim Richmond 
Michael Stagl 
Dan Ver Kuilen 
Breton Williams 
John Iwata 
Justin Elder 
Dave Tweedlie 

Region 

CHI 

CHI 

BVR 

FLA 

Milw 

Milw 

Milw 

CHI 

CILL 

CHI 

Atl 

WMR 

Milw 

GtRv 

Milw 

BVR 

Milw 

BVR 

DET 

MVR 

IND 

DET 

Almo 

CHI 

CHI 

Milw 

Milw 

GtRv 

Milw 

LOL 

CSCC 

Member_ID 

419155 

478744 

407876 

331892 

484806 

404862 

460133 

128908 

395683 

521235 

384549 

449611 

449731 

72708 

468473 

313293 

176739 

337802 

71974_1 

262862 

338642 

419028 

376957 

400468 

516623 

302712_1 

93176 

386027 

386296 

259510 

405557 

Hometown 
Northbrook IL 

Chicago IL 

Shiller Park IL 

Danville IN 

Manitowoc WI 

Muskego WI 

Muskego WI 

Naperville IL 

Mundelein IL 

Plainfield IL 

Bogart GA 

Kentwood MI 

Green Bay WI 

Davenport IA 

Greenfield WI 

Parkland FL 

Thiensville WI 

Carpentersville IL 

Homer Glen IL 

Youngstown OH 

Mooresville  IN 

Bloomfield Hills MI 

Livingston Tx 

Merrillville IN 

Ottawa IL 

Waukesha WI 

Black Creek WI 

Clinton IA 

Oshkosh WI 

Lakeville MN 

Riverside CA 

Make-Model 
Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda MIata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda MX5 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

6 

5 

2 

2 

Best Tm 

2:44.168 

2:44.213 

2:44.248 

2:44.949 

2:45.048 

2:45.357 

2:45.357 

2:45.370 

2:47.191 

2:46.816 

2:47.568 

2:46.998 

2:48.794 

2:48.424 

2:49.019 

2:48.529 

2:49.380 

2:50.322 

2:49.201 

2:49.061 

2:49.355 

2:49.532 

2:49.201 

2:55.644 

2:55.065 

2:54.676 

3:18.032 

2:51.921 

2:54.498 

2:49.280 

3:07.944 

Sponsor 
Advanced Autosport Bravo Trailers 

EJ's Place/Keenan Transit/Rossini Racing/G-LOC Brakes 

Advanced Autosports 

Roger Knuteson 

Diversion Motors LLC/Oskar Blues Brewery 

Sneaky Moose Motorsports / Custom Wireless Inc. 

Sneaky Moose Motorsports / Custom Wireless Inc. 

Tech Trade Partners 

MOM-THANK HER!!! / Advanced Autosports 

Insomniak Motorworkz 

Blood Racing Atlanta Speedwerks 

www.inkonit.com  Superior Business Solutions 

Tower Clock Eye Center Advanced Autosports 

5ithAutoDavenport.com 

Coinigy / Advanced Autosports 

DC Racing/Auto Prep Club/Hoosier 

Lamers Motor Racing/Giesen Motorsports 

Auto Prep Club/DC Racing 

Advanced Autosports 

Fight Cancer/Kryderacing/Curt's Auto Wraps/Thanks Erin 

DeVault Autobody 

G-LOC/Race Engineering/S + S Racing 

Advanced Autosports 

Old Milwaukee 

Advanced AutoSports 

Retirement 

Breton Williams Racing /First Wealth Financial Group 

Advanced Autosports / Cindy Iwata 

TRB Autosport/ Elder-Jones General Contractors 

Team Tweedlie Racing 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Race duration 22:02.602 
Finish order visually confirmed & corrected; transponder placement different on first 2 cars 

Printed: 7/29/2017 4:59:52 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Anne Kumor 

Elkhart Lake, WI  Sanction #17-M-4704-S 

Milwaukee Region SCCA  29-30 July 2017 

Race Director & Chief Steward:  Mike Beaumia 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

Margin of Victory Avg. Speed 

88.146 

Best Lap Tm 

2:44.168 

Best Speed 

88.768 

Best Lap by 

15 - Daniel Bender 

Posted: 5:02 P.M.

SCCA Milwaukee Cat Majors at RA 17M4704S 

Group 5 SM 

Race 1-Official 

Race started at 15:57:50 

Road America 4.048 miles 

7/29/2017 15:57 

Super Hero Cat Majors at Road America
Milwaukee Region SCCA

29-30 July 2017

Group 5
OFFICIAL Race 1





Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 

Not classified 
DNS 

No. 
89 
99 
3 

46 
81 
48 
72 
74 
15 
64 
54 
96 
92 
04 
35 
55 
80 
07 
34 
66 
4 

171 
28 
71 

17 

PIC 

1 

2 

1 

1 

3 

2 

3 

4 

1 

2 

4 

5 

3 

4 

6 

7 

5 

6 

7 

5 

8 

9 

10 

8 

DNS 

Class 

EP 
EP 
FP 
GTL 
EP 
FP 
FP 
FP 
HP 
HP 
EP 
FP 
HP 
HP 
FP 
FP 
HP 
HP 
HP 
EP 
FP 
FP 
FP 
HP 

EP 

Name 

Jon Brakke 
Breton Williams 
Doug Weaver 
Ryan Kristoff 
Ron Olsen 
Michael Sturm 
Michael Froh 
Mike Gnadt 
Greg Gauper 
Daniel Meller 
Don Bunt 
Tony Machi 
James Stevens 
Mark Brakke 
Michael Hart 
James Simaras 
Dayle Frame 
Bob Eichelberger 
John Salisbury 
Rich Olsen 
Mark Amenda 
David Brown 
Jacob Clark 
William Trainer 

Steve Smyczek 

Region 

LOL 

GtRv 

DET 

DET 

CHI 

Milw 

Milw 

Milw 

Milw 

Milw 

CHI 

Milw 

STL 

LOL 

CHI 

Milw 

WMR 

STL 

BVR 

CHI 

BVR 

CHI 

Milw 

CHI 

Milw 

Member_ID 

71950 

386027 

447438 

449557 

262137 

50317 

31131 

169912_1 

100638 

288414 

256375_1 

21217 

277737 

25067 

446990 

191391 

259138 

142516 

453863 

385858 

268918 

494024 

469512 

173650_1 

373965 

Hometown 
Fargo ND 

Clinton IA 

Chatham ON 

Farmington MI 

Barrington IL 

Grafton WI 

Elkhart Lake WI 

Kiel WI 

Hubertus WI 

Milwaukee WI 

Rockford IL 

Hales Corners WI 

Swansea IL 

Coon Rapids MN 

Mundelein IL 

Lisbon WI 

DeWitt MI 

Imperial MO 

Gurnee IL 

Barrington IL 

Streator IL 

Downers Grove IL 

Mequon WI 

Lake in the Hills IL 

New Berlin WI 

Make-Model 
Mazda Miata 

Mazda MX5 

Mazda Miata 

Honda CRX 

Mazda RX-7 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

MG Midget 

Honda Civic 

Datsun 210 

Datsun 240z 

Honda CRX-SI 

Toyota MR2 

Mazda 2 

Turner 1500 

Nissan Sentra SER 

MG Midget 

Austin Healey Sprite 

Austin Healey Sprite Mk II 

Mazda RX-7 

Honda CRX Si 

MG Midget 

Honda Civic HB 

Volkswagen Scirocco 

Mazda RX-7 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

5 

4 

1 

Best Tm 

2:31.762 

2:35.408 

2:40.004 

2:40.430 

2:41.251 

2:42.013 

2:41.631 

2:43.304 

2:43.337 

2:45.078 

2:45.316 

2:44.126 

2:48.084 

2:46.654 

2:50.730 

2:56.705 

2:58.827 

3:01.501 

3:01.025 

3:03.880 

3:14.223 

2:45.740 

2:55.286 

2:55.155 

Sponsor 
Margaret Peterson Bars 

Breton Williams Racing / Jesse Prather Motorsports 

Kryderacing 

Eibach/HondaHPD/GridLife 

Barrington Performance 

Sturminator Design/Hoosier 

Mazda/Hoosier/Carbotech 

Rana Mort Racing/King Motorsports 

Core Consulting 

NISSAN 5PLink/BuntSoft.com 

Prototype Composite/Honda City 

Hoosier/TRD/PFM Racing/Ruthi Dooley Photography 

Deerfield Engineering 

Maszk Motorsports 

Wounded Turtle Racing 

Design Racing Comptune Red Line Oil 

Olsen Engineering 

Amenda Motorsports  United Methodist Motorsports Ministry 

Clark Design Build/MOJO D+F 

Slip Shield 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Race duration 20:29.802 

Printed: 7/29/2017 5:30:42 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Anne Kumor 

Elkhart Lake, WI  Sanction #17-M-4704-S 

Milwaukee Region SCCA  29-30 July 2017 

Race Director & Chief Steward:  Mike Beaumia 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

28.382 

Avg. Speed 

94.798 

Best Lap Tm 

2:31.762 

Best Speed 

96.024 

Best Lap by 

89 - Jon Brakke 

Posted: 5:37 P.M.

SCCA Milwaukee Cat Majors at RA 17M4704S 

Group 6 EP,FP,GTL,HP 

Race 1-Official 

Race started at 16:36:59 

Road America 4.048 miles 

7/29/2017 16:36 

Super Hero Cat Majors at Road America
Milwaukee Region SCCA

29-30 July 2017

Group 6
OFFICIAL Race 1



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 
89 
99 
81 
54 
46 
48 
66 
74 
72 
15 
28 
04 
55 
34 
07 
4 

92 
35 

171 
3 

17 
64 
96 
71 
80 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

1 

1 

5 

2 

3 

1 

4 

2 

5 

3 

4 

6 

5 

7 

8 

9 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Class 

EP 
EP 
EP 
EP 
GTL 
FP 
EP 
FP 
FP 
HP 
FP 
HP 
FP 
HP 
HP 
FP 
HP 
FP 
FP 
FP 

EP 
HP 
FP 
HP 
HP 

Name 

Jon Brakke 
Breton Williams 
Ron Olsen 
Don Bunt 
Ryan Kristoff 
Michael Sturm 
Rich Olsen 
Mike Gnadt 
Michael Froh 
Greg Gauper 
Jacob Clark 
Mark Brakke 
James Simaras 
John Salisbury 
Bob Eichelberger 
Mark Amenda 
James Stevens 
Michael Hart 
David Brown 
Doug Weaver 

Steve Smyczek 
Daniel Meller 
Tony Machi 
William Trainer 
Dayle Frame 

Region 

LOL 

GtRv 

CHI 

CHI 

DET 

Milw 

CHI 

Milw 

Milw 

Milw 

Milw 

LOL 

Milw 

BVR 

STL 

BVR 

STL 

CHI 

CHI 

DET 

Milw 

Milw 

Milw 

CHI 

WMR 

Member_ID 

71950 

386027 

262137 

256375_1 

449557 

50317 

385858 

169912_1 

31131 

100638 

469512 

25067 

191391 

453863 

142516 

268918 

277737 

446990 

494024 

447438 

373965 

288414 

21217 

173650_1 

259138 

Hometown 
Fargo ND 

Clinton IA 

Barrington IL 

Rockford IL 

Farmington MI 

Grafton WI 

Barrington IL 

Kiel WI 

Elkhart Lake WI 

Hubertus WI 

Mequon WI 

Coon Rapids MN 

Lisbon WI 

Gurnee IL 

Imperial MO 

Streator IL 

Swansea IL 

Mundelein IL 

Downers Grove IL 

Chatham ON 

New Berlin WI 

Milwaukee WI 

Hales Corners WI 

Lake in the Hills IL 

DeWitt MI 

Make-Model 
Mazda Miata 

Mazda MX5 

Mazda RX-7 

Datsun 240z 

Honda CRX 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda RX-7 

MG Midget 

Mazda Miata 

Honda Civic 

Honda Civic HB 

Mazda 2 

Nissan Sentra SER 

Austin Healey Sprite Mk II 

Austin Healey Sprite 

Honda CRX Si 

Toyota MR2 

Turner 1500 

MG Midget 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda RX-7 

Datsun 210 

Honda CRX-SI 

Volkswagen Scirocco 

MG Midget 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

10 

7 

6 

6 

1 

Best Tm 

2:31.755 

2:39.389 

2:39.322 

2:38.784 

2:40.611 

2:41.325 

2:41.924 

2:42.913 

2:42.811 

2:46.641 

2:46.222 

2:47.414 

2:56.146 

2:59.637 

3:01.312 

3:08.768 

2:47.692 

2:47.086 

2:46.133 

2:45.836 

Sponsor 
Margaret Peterson Bars 

Breton Williams Racing / Jesse Prather Motorsports 

Barrington Performance 

NISSAN 5PLink/BuntSoft.com 

Eibach/HondaHPD/GridLife 

Sturminator Design/Hoosier 

Olsen Engineering 

Mazda/Hoosier/Carbotech 

Rana Mort Racing/King Motorsports 

Clark Design Build/MOJO D+F 

Maszk Motorsports 

Design Racing Comptune Red Line Oil 

Amenda Motorsports  United Methodist Motorsports Ministry 

Hoosier/TRD/PFM Racing/Ruthi Dooley Photography 

Deerfield Engineering 

Kryderacing 

Slip Shield 

Core Consulting 

Prototype Composite/Honda City 

Wounded Turtle Racing 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Race duration 31:00.205 
TRO/C&P CenDiv Sponsor winners: T Jorgenson, S Kulawinski, R Roberts, M Troemel 

Printed: 7/30/2017 5:31:11 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Anne Kumor 

Elkhart Lake, WI  Sanction #17-M-4704-S 

Milwaukee Region SCCA  29-30 July 2017 

Honorary Race Director Nonda Van Gulden  Chief Steward:  Mike Beaumia 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

1:05.878 

Avg. Speed 

94.008 

Best Lap Tm 

2:31.755 

Best Speed 

96.028 

Best Lap by 

89 - Jon Brakke 

Posted:5:30 PM

SCCA Milwaukee Cat Majors at RA 17M4704S 

Group 6 EP,FP,GTL,HP 

Race 2-Official 

Race (35:00 or 12 Laps) started at 16:14:05 

Road America 4.048 miles 

7/30/2017 16:00 

Super Hero Cat Majors at Road America
Milwaukee Region SCCA

29-30 July 2017

Group 6
OFFICIAL Race 2



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

No. 
83 
22 
24 
38 
33 
43 
12 
62 
64 
03 
67 
14 
88 

127 
3 

74 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

3 

2 

4 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

1 

9 

10 

2 

Class 

FF 
F5 
F5 
F5 
FF 
F5 
FF 
FF 
F5 
F5 
F5 
F5 
FV 
F5 
F5 
FV 

Name 

Tim Kautz 
James Weida 
Michael Mueller 
Steven Jondal 
Jeffrey Bartz 
Aaron Ellis 
Tazio Stefanelli 
Robert Gross 
Justin Gaver 
Darrel Greening 
John W. Walbran 
Don Napier 
Mark Richardson 
Barry Luterek 
Paul McBride 
Stuart Delaney 

Region 

CHI 

IND 

Milw 

LOL 

Milw 

LOL 

Milw 

DET 

Milw 

Milw 

STL 

IND 

CILL 

Milw 

SBR 

DET 

Member_ID 

324307 

331314 

388192 

240744_1 

105156_4 

192171 

499339 

484119 

233036 

191044 

118865 

310520 

353234 

486332 

168914 

61294_1 

Hometown 
St. Charles IL 

West Lafayette IN 

Waukesha WI 

Rushford MN 

Pjymouth wi 

Farmington MN 

Elkhorn WI 

Washington TWP MI 

Milwaukee WI 

Fond du Lac WI 

Saint Louis MO 

Greenwood IN 

Washington IL 

Waterloo IA 

South Bend IN 

Plymouth MI 

Make-Model 
Piper DF3D / Honda 

Scorpion W1 

Red Devil 

Red Devil JS14 

Van Diemen Van Deimen 

Ellis AE16 

Spectrum FF1600 

Piper DL 7 

Maverick F500 

Red Devil BR-2K2 

Scorpion 2006 

F500 SCORPION 

Mysterian M2 

Novakar Blade 

Red Devil T-29 Red Devil 

Caracal D-SB 

Laps 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

8 

4 

4 

3 

Best Tm 

2:25.481 

2:25.002 

2:24.847 

2:25.616 

2:26.180 

2:25.656 

2:30.608 

2:30.259 

2:31.564 

2:32.697 

2:33.501 

2:41.385 

2:48.948 

2:25.884 

2:45.403 

2:50.961 

Sponsor 
Braeburn/Two Dogg/Hoosier/Euroquipe 

Weida Apartments/Formula X-1 

MJ Mfg/Fibeco/Hoosier/HRP/Speed Seat Factory/msquared 

Jondal machine 

Rhine Auto/Subway/JDL/KMR/Pure Energy Racing 

Ellis Motorsports / CFF / Hoosier 

Millennium Forms 

Pro Motorsports 

Mitchell Racing Services 

Dairy Queen // Mitchell Racing //The Detail Shop//Hoosier Tire 

Enginuity LTD/4MULA Motorsports 

Hoosier/Moons Super Cycle 

Colwell Tax Service 

LRE/Noble 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Race duration 22:03.056 

Printed: 7/29/2017 6:25:32 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Anne Kumor 

Elkhart Lake, WI  Sanction #17-M-4704-S 

Milwaukee Region SCCA  29-30 July 2017 

Race Director & Chief Steward:  Mike Beaumia 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

0.028 

Avg. Speed 

99.130 

Best Lap Tm 

2:24.847 

Best Speed 

100.608 

Best Lap by 

24 - Michael Mueller 

Posted: 6:25 P.M.

SCCA Milwaukee Cat Majors at RA 17M4704S 

Group 7 FV,FF,F5 

Race 1-Official 

Race started at 17:17:28 

Road America 4.048 miles 

7/29/2017 17:17 

Super Hero Cat Majors at Road America
Milwaukee Region SCCA

29-30 July 2017

Group 7
OFFICIAL Race 1



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 
07 
22 
24 
38 
33 
12 
03 
62 
88 
67 
64 
14 

127 
43 
83 
3 

74 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

1 

2 

5 

3 

1 

6 

7 

8 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Class 

F5 
F5 
F5 
F5 
FF 
FF 
F5 
FF 
FV 
F5 
F5 
F5 

F5 
F5 
FF 
F5 
FV 

Name 

Calvin Stewart 
James Weida 
Michael Mueller 
Steven Jondal 
Jeffrey Bartz 
Tazio Stefanelli 
Darrel Greening 
Robert Gross 
Mark Richardson 
John W. Walbran 
Justin Gaver 
Don Napier 

Barry Luterek 
Aaron Ellis 
Tim Kautz 
Paul McBride 
Stuart Delaney 

Region 

DET 

IND 

Milw 

LOL 

Milw 

Milw 

Milw 

DET 

CILL 

STL 

Milw 

IND 

Milw 

LOL 

CHI 

SBR 

DET 

Member_ID 

290303_1 

331314 

388192 

240744_1 

105156_4 

499339 

191044 

484119 

353234 

118865 

233036 

310520 

486332 

192171 

324307 

168914 

61294_1 

Hometown 
Novi MI 

West Lafayette IN 

Waukesha WI 

Rushford MN 

Pjymouth wi 

Elkhorn WI 

Fond du Lac WI 

Washington TWP MI 

Washington IL 

Saint Louis MO 

Milwaukee WI 

Greenwood IN 

Waterloo IA 

Farmington MN 

St. Charles IL 

South Bend IN 

Plymouth MI 

Make-Model 
Novakar Blade F600 

Scorpion W1 

Red Devil 

Red Devil JS14 

Van Diemen Van Deimen 

Spectrum FF1600 

Red Devil BR-2K2 

Piper DL 7 

Mysterian M2 

Scorpion 2006 

Maverick F500 

F500 SCORPION 

Novakar Blade 

Ellis AE16 

Piper DF3D / Honda 

Red Devil T-29 Red Devil 

Caracal D-SB 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

10 

10 

9 

4 

2 

Best Tm 

2:22.390 

2:22.768 

2:23.973 

2:24.406 

2:26.945 

2:29.616 

2:30.454 

2:31.078 

2:51.680 

2:34.876 

2:32.708 

2:45.627 

Sponsor 
Novakar/SabbathTruth.com 

Weida Apartments/Formula X-1 

MJ Mfg/Fibeco/Hoosier/HRP/Speed Seat Factory/msquared 

Jondal machine 

Rhine Auto/Subway/JDL/KMR/Pure Energy Racing 

Millennium Forms 

Pro Motorsports 

Enginuity LTD/4MULA Motorsports 

Mitchell Racing Services 

Dairy Queen // Mitchell Racing //The Detail Shop//Hoosier Tire 

Hoosier/Moons Super Cycle 

Ellis Motorsports / CFF / Hoosier 

Braeburn/Two Dogg/Hoosier/Euroquipe 

Colwell Tax Service 

LRE/Noble 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Race duration 28:57.792 
TRO/C&P CenDiv Sponsor winners: T Jorgenson, S Kulawinski, R Roberts, M Troemel 

Printed: 7/30/2017 6:10:32 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Anne Kumor 

Elkhart Lake, WI  Sanction #17-M-4704-S 

Milwaukee Region SCCA  29-30 July 2017 

Honorary Race Director Nonda Van Gulden  Chief Steward:  Mike Beaumia 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

0.079 

Avg. Speed 

100.630 

Best Lap Tm 

2:22.390 

Best Speed 

102.344 

Best Lap by 

07 - Calvin Stewart 

Posted:6:12 PM

SCCA Milwaukee Cat Majors at RA 17M4704S 

Group 7 FV,FF,F5 

Race 2-Official 

Race (35:00 or 12 Laps) started at 17:06:53 

Road America 4.048 miles 

7/30/2017 17:06 

Super Hero Cat Majors at Road America
Milwaukee Region SCCA

29-30 July 2017

Group 7
OFFICIAL Race 2


	G1-STL STU T2 T3 T4 B-Spec Race 1.pdf
	G1-STL STU T2 T3 T4 B-Spec Race 2.pdf
	G2-FA FB FC FE FM P1 P2 Race 1.pdf
	G2-FA FB FC FE FM P1 P2 Race 2.pdf
	G3-GT1 GT2 GT3 AS T1 Race 1.pdf
	G3-GT1 GT2 GT3 AS T1 Race 2.pdf
	G4 SRF3 SRF Racce 1.pdf
	G4 SRF3 SRF Racce 2.pdf
	G5 SM Race 1.pdf
	G5 SM Race2.pdf
	G6 EP FP GTL HP Race 1.pdf
	G6 EP FP GTL HP Race 2.pdf
	G7 FV FF F5 Race 1.pdf
	G7 FV FF F5 Race 2.pdf

